Ipswich: 11 December 2020
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R1 Tab Live Sky Racing Vision
16:13 | Maiden 288m
16:13 11 December 2020
NAME

Not Convicted
Rosetta Miss
Banjo Lad
Galway Amy
Imagine That
Back Chat Lucy
Bosanova King
Bowl Collector
Better Together

Blow The Rock

L
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Mary's Spring
Gunnadoo Oak
Amaze And Shook
Whine A Lot
Paphos Castle

It's No Blue

King Harold

Ernie Glifberg
Meet Mr. Kobe

Made In Austria

TRAINER

Gary Mitchell
Keith Boan
Nathan Evans
Kevin Galloway
Keith Boan
Peter Furbank
Keith Boan
Peter Furbank
Robert Essex

Rebecca Buxton

R3 www.ipswichgreyhounds.com
1653 | NOV 288m
16:53 11 December 2020
NAME

TRAINER

Malcolm Cuneo
Malcolm Cuneo
Gary Mitchell
Jason Bloomfield
Neil Catchpole
Neal Gates
Dennis Moore
Adrian Gates
Nathan Evans

Robert Peschke

Kennel closes 15:28

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
87
683
7773 17.72
7222 17.28
3345 17.21
367 17.33
4378

PRIZE MONEY

$2,100
$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6225 17.34
8671 17.46
6282 17.22
5168 17.09
2617 17.49
7241 17.2
5246 17.22
6126 17.04
3344 17.13
4244 17.28

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

16:3¢ | Maiden 288m
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= Looks Like Mandy

Eat My Smoke
Par Five

Break And Enter
Peeper Jones
Rather Snazzy
Babylon Boomers

Aria Marrie
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R4
17:14 | 5th Grade 431m

NAME

n Overgrip

:2: Chase A Lot
E—
3 My Bro Benji
Big Nose Johnny
5 Gaerwen Bale
E Wynburn Rambo
Spring Evie
B It Ain't Wazza

e,
,/9; Cawbourne Fawny

ﬁ(n Jayville Torpedo

R2 Sky Racing Maiden F

16:34 11 December 2020

Maywyn Bossy One

17:14 11 December 2020

\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Robert Essex
Daniel Bloomfield
Bradley Woods
Eric Raeburn
Malcolm Cuneo
Malcolm Cuneo
John Mccarthy
Shane Topping
Roan Enright

Keith Boan

greyhound_data.com 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Jacob Northfield
Jason Bloomfield
Serena Lawrance
Jamie Mchugh
Julius Perrett
Jamie Hosking
Pauline Byers
Brendon Stevens
Malcolm Cuneo

Phillip Shaxson

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$2,365

$1,575 - $450 - $225 - $115
$1.6K - $450 - $230 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1 17.29
74 17.95
3574 17.34
1 17.19
42 17.24
2 17.37
2423 17.4
2273 17.83
55 17.76
7765 17.68
PRIZE MONEY

$2,100
$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7557  26.46
1468

5422 25.38
5875

1141 25.4
3474  25.14
6124 251
5646 25.27
8878 25.46
2788 25.28
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Ipswich: 11 December 2020

Dover & Sons 5th Grade H
17:32 | 5th Grade 431m
17:32 11 December 2020

NAME TRAINER
Bundy A Blaze Sam Lees
E Presley Power David Andrews

3 Black Magic Mojo Darren Makowiecki
n Pale Ash Jeff Crawford

5 Mookie Sox Malcolm Cuneo
E Cheer White Craig Cassidy
Seldom Quits Jamie Mchugh
E Little Byrnes John Catton
{93 Jayville Torpedo Phillip Shaxson
ﬁ(ﬂ Agent of Victory Denise Robinson

R7 Mcnamara Law 5th Grade H
18:14 | 5th Grade 431m
18:14 11 December 2020

NAME TRAINER
Ringbark Rattler Serena Lawrance
—
=7/-= Fire Drill Roan Enright
E—

3 Team Austria Robert Peschke
n Blueberry High Craig Cassidy

5 Elusive Gift Dale Widderick
E It Ain't Len Felicia Guymer
. Spring Pirate Pauline Byers
E Werina By Chance Noel Evans
,9; Cawbourne Fawny Malcolm Cuneo
-~ .
’
ﬂ(ﬂ Jayville Torpedo Phillip Shaxson

Kennel closes 15:28

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

3525

4524

3717

7632

4456

6688

1514

1216

2788

4475

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

BEST T/D

25.21

25.14

25.26

25.33

25.29

25.46

24.89

25.28

26.28

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

1746

1654

4677

6412

3825

3655

2725

7257

8878

2788

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

25.44

25.2

25.66

25.46

25.56

25.29

25.12

25.85

25.46

25.28

www.ipswichgreyhounds.com 5th Grade
R6 |

\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

17:58

5th Grade 431m

17:58 11 December 2020

$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Slick Werina Noel Evans 8775
Paved In Gold Desmond Youngberg 3747
Mini's Girl Shane Topping 4487
Flaming Rose Jason Schmidt 711
Horsburgh Stephen Rolph 2145
E Alpha Eleni Malcolm Cuneo 4588
Girl Like Her Craig Cassidy 4746
All Inn Tilly Phillip Shaxson 5368
/9" Cawbourne Fawn Malcolm C 8878
e/ y alcolm Cuneo
’
ﬂO] Agent of Victory Denise Robinson 4475
White Rose Boarding Kennels 4/5 Grade PRIZE MONEY
R8 F $2,365
18:37 '
4th/5th Grade 431m

18:37 11 December 2020

NAME

Elastic Bairn

E Jasper The Jet
3 BonusOnly
Chance

5 Khandela

E Borneo Bandit
Cool Hand Luke
E Super Tie

293 Little Engine
ﬁ(ﬂ Pass The Sauce

TRAINER

Serena Lawrance
John Catton
Serena Lawrance
John Mccarthy
Kerry Hoggan
Craig Schmidt

Jeff Crawford
Andrew Monaghan
Serena Lawrance

Andrew Monaghan

BEST T/D

26.88

25.36

25.45

25.15

25.53

25.53

25.83

25.46

26.28

$1,575 - $450 - $225 - $115
$1.6K - $450 - $230 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1111 25.01
5224 24.97
1551 25.19
2122 25.13
8243 25.08
2113 25.09
4862 254
3661 25.25
3373 25.27
1154 25.58
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Ipswich: 11 December 2020

18:57
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oo o O ~ O

NAME

Pass The Sauce
Stevo's Bad Boy
True Luck
Noaki Queen
Vacant Box
Just Gary

High Order

Aerobic Tank

www.ipswichgreyhounds.com
3rd/4th Grade 431m
18:57 11 December 2020

TRAINER

Andrew Monaghan
Amy Donnelly
Desmond Youngberg

Keith Boan

Stephen Rolph
Dennis Moore

Darren Makowiecki

Kennel closes 15:28

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

1154

1774

3766

4621

7483

7374

7378

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

25.58

25.54

25.13

25.34

25.22

25.07

25.33

Tab
R19 | M5431m

NAME

Coolraddo

=7/-= Blended (SCR)

3 chardonnay Mum

Crazy Bonnie

5 Sheer Passion

E Click Cowan

,/9; That's It Dennis (into 2)

ﬁ(ﬂ Galway Ludwig

19:16 11 December 2020

~\\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Shane Topping
Wade Liddell
Darren Makowiecki
Jamie Hosking
Dennis Moore
Michael Geraghty
Julius Perrett
Pauline Byers
Pauline Byers

Kevin Galloway

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2285  25.22
3146  25.29
6146  25.54
2614 25.49
1256 25.69
8234 2535
8513  25.68
2567  25.2
3384  25.29
5764  25.28
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